

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2020

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: May 7, 2020

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									481,631
1	490.99	1,405,526	-6,503	0	3,682	405	0	-4.124	477,507
2	490.63	1,401,495	-4,031	0	3,750	340	0	-4.097	473,410
3	490.42	1,399,145	-2,350	0	1,260	279	0	-1.567	471,843
4	490.46	1,399,592	447	0	0	257	0	-755	471,088
5	490.21	1,396,797	-2,795	0	1,262	254	0	-1.160	469,928
6	489.90	1,393,332	-3,465	0	1,366	268	0	-1.555	468,373
7	489.76	1,391,769	-1,563	0	1,268	277	0	-1.568	466,805
8	490.10	1,395,567	3,798	1,256	0	253	0	378	467,183
9	490.40	1,398,921	3,354	0	0	267	0	-290	466,893
10	490.81	1,403,510	4,589	1,230	0	245	0	1,369	468,262
11	491.11	1,406,870	3,360	0	0	268	0	-457	467,805
12	491.37	1,409,785	2,915	0	0	225	0	-309	467,496
13	491.37	1,409,785	0	0	0	256	0	-141	467,355
14	491.50	1,411,243	1,458	0	0	240	0	-327	467,028
15	491.72	1,413,712	2,469	1,245	0	215	0	940	467,968
16	492.05	1,417,418	3,706	1,207	0	176	0	1,186	469,154
17	492.50	1,422,477	5,059	2,392	0	170	0	2,270	471,424
18	493.10	1,429,231	6,754	6,172	0	178	1,000	6,585	478,009
19	493.65	1,435,432	6,201	6,030	0	187	0	5,759	483,768
20	493.96	1,438,931	3,499	3,635	0	184	1,200	4,510	488,278
21	494.41	1,444,016	5,085	3,723	0	185	1,200	4,540	492,818
22	495.06	1,451,371	7,355	7,158	0	189	1,200	8,104	500,922
23	495.48	1,456,130	4,759	4,852	0	247	800	5,227	506,149
24	496.06	1,462,711	6,581	7,120	0	232	0	6,563	512,712
25	496.58	1,468,619	5,908	5,947	0	205	0	5,581	518,293
26	497.24	1,476,130	7,511	6,091	0	214	0	5,666	523,959
27	498.01	1,484,910	8,780	3,192	0	216	0	2,649	526,608
28	498.69	1,492,678	7,768	3,135	0	205	0	2,901	529,509
29	499.12	1,497,597	4,919	2,022	0	206	0	1,726	531,235
30	499.64	1,503,553	5,956	2,065	0	221	0	1,637	532,872
31	500.32	1,511,354	7,801	4,019	0	347	0	3,494	536,366
TOTALS			99,325	72,491	12,588	7,411	5,400	54,735	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET